
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

3 

06 

73 

30 

2 

3A 

31 

3B 

15A 

27 

59 

10 

71 

75 

07 

15 

8 

4 

33 

81 

73A 

77 

07A 

65 

Name 

Stuart Crow 

Bruce Hamilton 

James Johnston 

Marc Giroux 

Scott Dick 

Mark Sherwood 

Travis Engen 

Brett Johnston 

Justin Withoff 

Alex MacAllister 

Rick Wark 

Tom Fraelich 

Jeff Antonelli 

Jim Stengel 

Craig Campbell 

George Frey 

Sebastian Coppola 

Paul Dudiak 

John Mirro 

Jerry Streckert 

Turner Woodard 

Thomas Simpson 

Brandon Reed 

Mark Green 

Class 

9F2 

9F3 

9F3 

9F1 

9F1 

9F2 

9F1 

9F3 

9F2 

9FB 

9F3 

9FC 

9F3 

9FA5 

9F2 

9FA5 

9F2 

9FA5 

9F3 

9F3 

9FB 

9FA5 

9F3 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:25.306 

1:26.707 

1:26.731 

1:26.882 

1:26.987 

1:28.485 

1:28.807 

1:28.985 

1:32.618 

1:33.727 

1:34.443 

1:35.397 

1:35.581 

1:38.445 

1:39.349 

1:39.858 

1:39.976 

1:40.238 

1:41.394 

1:43.017 

1:44.062 

1:45.455 

1:50.011 

2:24.793 

2nd Best 

1:25.389 

1:27.120 

1:27.083 

1:27.603 

1:33.032 

1:28.767 

1:29.140 

1:29.197 

1:32.823 

1:34.240 

1:34.993 

1:35.416 

1:36.055 

1:39.026 

1:39.679 

1:40.398 

1:40.323 

1:41.183 

1:43.025 

1:43.427 

1:44.164 

1:49.645 

1:51.025 

Year 

1994 

2001 

2004 

1997 

2005 

1995 

2001 

2004 

2005 

1977 

2018 

1979 

2006 

1973 

1994 

1969 

1988 

1969 

2014 

2004 

1979 

1972 

2009 

1988 

Make/Model 

RT 41 

Swift 014 (MZR) 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Ralt RT41 

Lola T97/20 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

SCCA FE2 

Ralt RT1 

Swift 016 

March Super Vee 

Star Pro Formula Mazda 

McRae GM1 

Van Diemen RF 94 

McLaren M10A 

Alfa Romeo F3 

McKee F5000 

Elan DP08//MZR 

Van Diemen F-SCCA 

March 79B 

McKee Mk18 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Ralt RT-5 732 

Engine 

1600 

1500 

4243 

3500 

1600 

4243 

2000 

1595 

1598 

1300 

5000 

2000 

5000 

2000 

5000 

2254 

1599 

5000 

2000 

Color 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red/White 

Blue/Yellow 

Yellow/White/Black 

Blue 

Blue/Pink 

Red/White 

Blue/Red 

Red 

Red/Black/Silver 

Black 

Gray/Yellow 

Red/Black 

Green/Yellow 

Red/White 

Red 

White/Blue 

White 

Green 

White/Orange 

Blue 

Yellow/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Monkton MD 

Glendale CO 

Cushing ME 

Cincinnati OH 

Lakeville NY 

Weston CT 

Castle Pines CO 

Warrenton VA 

Indianapolis IN 

The Woodlands TX 

Monticello FL 

Wheaton IL 

New York NY 

Pendleton IN 

Englewood CO 

Rochester MI 

Peoria IL 

Bath PA 

Reading MA 

Carmel IN 

Peoria IL 

Waterford Township MI 

Avon NY 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  9 

Group 9 Practice 2 

Practice started at 15:12:30 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2022 15:15 


